SDS1000X-E
Series
Super Phosphor
Oscilloscope
D
at
aS
he

SDS1000X-E Series Digital Oscilloscope
Ordering information
Product Name
SDS1000X-E Series Digital Oscilloscope
SDS1104X-E 100 MHz Four Channels
SDS1204X-E 200 MHz Four Channels
SDS1202X-E 200 MHz Two Channels
Standard Accessories
USB Cable -1
Quick Start  -1
Passive Probe -4/2
Certification  -1
Power Cord  -1
Optional Accessories
16 Channels MSO Software (four channel series only)     SDS1000X-E-16LA
16 Channels Logic Analyzer (four channel series only)    SLA1016
AWG Software (four channel series only)     SDS1000X-E-FG
USB Isolated AWG Module Hardware
(four channel series only)
SAG1021I
WIFI Software (four channel series only)    SDS1000X-E-WIFI
USB WIFI Adapter (four channel series only) TL_WN725N
Isolated Front End ISFE
STB Demo Source STB-3
High Voltage Probe HPB4010